XX TS1100 Product Brief
Page 1
© 2011 Touchstone Semiconductor, Inc. All rights reserved.
FEATURES
♦ Improved Electrical Performance over the
MAX9938 and the MAX9634
♦ Ultra-Low Supply Current: 1μA
♦ Wide Input Common Mode Range: +1.6V to +25V

630 Alder Drive, Milpitas, CA 95035  RTFDS
+1 (408) 215 - 1220 ▪ www.touchstonesemi.com
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER NUMBER PART MARKING CARRIER QUANTITY
TS1100-25EG5TP
TADJ
Tape & Reel -----
TS1100-25EG5T Tape & Reel 3000
TS1100-50EG5TP
TADK
Tape & Reel -----
TS1100-50EG5T Tape & Reel 3000
TS1100-100EG5TP
TADL
Tape & Reel -----
TS1100-100EG5T Tape & Reel 3000
TS1100-200EG5TP
TADM
Tape & Reel -----
TS1100-200EG5T Tape & Reel 3000
Lead-free Program: Touchstone Semiconductor supplies only lead-free packaging.
Consult Touchstone Semiconductor for products specified with wider operating temperature ranges.
Information furnished by Touchstone Semiconductor is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, Touchstone Semiconductor does not
assume any responsibility for its use nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that may result from its use, and all